
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 2/26/24
TEAM: MS Track and Field Max Contests: 12

SEASON: 2024 Scrimmages: 0

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME

Sat March 23 Georgetown Georgetown 9:30 AM 7:30 AM

Wed April 3 Lynchburg Tri-Meet All Run Lynchburg 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Fri April 5 Western Brown All Run Western Brown 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

Mon April 8 Hillsboro Tri-Meet Hillsboro 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Wed April 10 Miami Trace Tri-Meet All Run Miami Trace 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Sat April 13 New Richmond New Richmond 9:30 AM 7:15 AM

Mon April 15 Western Brown Western Brown 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

Fri April 19 Miamisburg Invite Miamisburg 5:00 PM 3:15 PM

Thur April 25 Blanchester Invite Blanchester 4:15 PM -

Mon April 29 SBAAC Championship Meet Batavia 4:30 PM 3:00 PM


